
Date Start Duration Board Subject
21-29 Feb WJEC Food Practicals
Mon 25 Mar 09:00 AQA Drama External Practicals
17 Apr- 22 Apr TBC AQA Spanish & French Oral Window
23 Apr & 24 Apr 09:00 05:00 OCR Art & Design: 3D Design Practicals
25 Apr & 26 Apr 09:00 05:00 OCR Art & Design: Fine Art Practicals
30 Apr - 3 May 09:00 05:00 OCR Art & Design: Photography Practicals

Tue 07 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL H&SC - Health and Wellbeing
Thu 09 May 09:00 01:45 AQA Religious Studies Paper 1 - Christanity & Judaism
Thu 09 May 13:30 01:45 AQA Drama Written Paper
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:45 AQA Biology Paper 1
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Science Biology Paper 1

Mon 13 May 09:00 02:00 WJEC English Literature Paper 1 - Shakespeare
Mon 13 May 13:30 01:30 AQA Media Studies Paper 1
Tue 14 May 09:00 01:10 AQA French Listening & Reading Test - Foundation
Tue 14 May 09:00 01:45 AQA French Listening & Reading Test - Higher
Wed 15 May 09:00 01:15 EDEXL History Paper 1 - Medicine in Britain
Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL Maths Paper 1 - Non Calculator
Thu 16 May 13:30 01:45 AQA Religious Studies Paper 2
Fri 17 May 09:00 01:45 AQA Chemistry Paper 1 
Fri 17 May 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1
Fri 17 May 13:30 01:15 OCR Geography Paper 1 - Our Natural World

Mon 20 May 09:00 02:30 WJEC English Literature Paper 2 - Prose and Poetry
Mon 20 May 13:30 01:30 AQA Media Studies Paper 2 (AV)
Tue 21 May 09:00 01:15 OCR Business Studies - Enterprise & Marketing Concept Written
Wed 22 May 09:00 01:45 AQA Physics Paper 1
Wed 22 May 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Science Physics Paper 1
Wed 22 May 13:30 01:15 AQA Physical Education Paper 1
Wed 22 May 13:30 01:30 OCR IT: IT in The Digital World Wtn
Thu 23 May 09:00 01:45 WJEC English Language Paper 1 - 20th Century Literature
Fri 24 May 09:00 01:00 AQA French Writing Test Tier F
Fri 24 May 09:00 01:15 AQA French Writing Test Tier H

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL Maths Paper 2 - Calculator
Mon 03 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA Physical Education Paper 2
Tue 04 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA Spanish Listening & Reading Test - Higher
Tue 04 Jun 09:00 01:10 AQA Spanish Listening & Reading Test - Foundation
Tue 04 Jun 13:30 01:45 EDEXL History Paper 2 - The American West & King Richard, King John
Wed 05 Jun 09:00 01:15 OCR Geography Paper 2 - People and Society
Thu 06 Jun 09:00 02:00 WJEC English Language Paper 2 - Non-fiction
Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA Biology Paper 2
Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA Combined Science Biology Paper 2

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL Maths Paper 3 - Calculator
Mon 10 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA Spanish Writing Test Tier H
Mon 10 Jun 13:30 01:00 AQA Spanish Writing Test Tier F
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA Chemistry Paper 2
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Science Chemistry Paper 2
Tue 11 Jun 13:30 01:20 EDEXL History Paper 3 - The Usa
Wed 12 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA Engineering Written Paper
Fri 14 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR Geography Paper 3 - Geographical Exploration
Fri 14 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA Physics Paper 2 
Fri 14 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA Combined Science Physics Paper 2

Mon 17 Jun 13:30 01:45 EDEXL Music - Appraising
Wed 19 Jun 09:00 01:45 WJEC Food Preparation & Nutrition Written Paper
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